B\ fround)

#101 37.00
Gus
ALLEN; TREAR (E)

#377 33.00
Dual Me CD
Stewart; Alfred And/Or Donna (E)

#348 28.00
Picos Cat/Dona Ramsteck(0)
Ramsteck; Dona (E)

#337 25.00
Smart Travelin Joe
Parker; Casey (E)

#37122.00
Smokin Rey Dar
Steele; Diane (E)

#31821.00
W SHINING PEPTO/SARAH MCGINNISS(0)
MCGINNISS; SARAH (E)

#146 19.00
SCR DUAL EDITION/Briana Danielsen(0)
Danielsen; Briana (E)

#3108.00

Hey San Kal
Logan; George (E)
#362 5.00

Frosty Fritz Miss
Sharpe; Cindy (E)



Place Back#

Show #112119: CoWN Winterfest Show (11/21/201 9-11/24/2019)
254. CoWN JNPWCH: Junior Working Cow - Non Pro - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

101
377
371
337
146
318
310
348
362

Gus

Dual Me CD

Smokin Rey Dar
Smart Travelin Joe
SCR DUAL EDITION
W SHINING PEPTO
Hey San Kai

Picos Cat

Frosty Fritz Miss

TREA RALLEN
Alfred And/Or Donna
Diane Steele

Casey Parker

Briana Danielsen
SARAH MCGINNISS
George Logan

Dona Ramsteck

Cindy Sharpe

75.00
73.50
71.50
70.50
58.50
53.50
53.00
52.50
50.50

9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Briana Danielsen

SARAH MCGINNISS

Dona Ramsteck
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MR AN L AR TR SRSt CLASS: #254-CoWNJNPWCH-JuniorWorkingCow-

o I\\L pasvo [ ATRON 5l

o
(RA*iRmEni=

VRH - LIMITED COW WORK (Amateur/Youth) DATE: 41222019
1 Polnt Penalties: Off-Pattern (OP): Cannotplace above others who complete pattern correctly

Ak H A —@ NRSHA SHOW: CoWN Winterfest Show

- Loss of warking advaniage A - Turning tail
D - Failure [0 drive cow passad migdle marker on second drive before lime expires E - Repeated bialan! disobedience
P - Working oul ol pesition J - Scheoling alter entering Ihe 2rena prios to calling lor cov
5 - Slipping rein K - Schooling horse belween cows, il new cow is awarded
/ - Over-bridled (per maneuver) 14 - Failure lo attempt any part of the class
A - Outol lrame (per maneuwver) 14+ Use of two hands (except in snallle bil or hackamore)
E - Driving cow dovin he opposile fence {changing sxles) I - More than one finger between split reins or any fingers between romal reins {except lwo rein)
3 Point Penaltles: Disquallfication (DQ):
K - Knacking down the cow withoul having a working advanlage - Abuse
L - Losing a cow vehile boxing . Lamenoss

- Distespect or misconduct

5 Point Penattles: - egal equipment

- Fall ol horsefrider
- Improper western allre
- Leaving arena before run is complele

B - Spurring in lront of cinch
C - Blalan! disobedience
E - Use of either hand to instill fear:praise

T =Moo m>E

10 Polnt Tenalty:
1) - Unnalural Ranch Horse Appearance (Hoise s tail is obwious and consistenlly carried in an unnatural

EI“"I.!:[ in VE‘I! Tare I‘JE!I

RUN CONTENT
Each norseir det 10am 6 scored bedveen 010 poirts a0d adkmarially beyns tne rn Wi 3 60 of 70 poiris -1 112 Extremely PENALTIES
Poor. -1 Very Poor, 122 Poar. 0 Corredt, + 172 Good. 1 1 ety Good, »1 1i2 Excatient — 4 --5:#‘
wo | # {ie Brep i |
BOXING DRIVE BOXING DRIVE SCORE | QP

2 5 10
os.e | eve |oecor| rosa | Eve |oecor|posa| Eve [oecoF| Pos.&| EVE | DEGOF | pOINTS | POINTS | POINTS TOTAL

CNTL | APPEAL| DIFF CNTL | APPEAL | DEF cNTL | APPEAL | DIFF. | CHTL | APPEAL| DIFF.

Tie-Breaker l 2 '5 ‘—l % (/‘1 'I-| 5 (ﬁ ‘() 1\ \7—

e
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AQHA _
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AL $IMALRARLIY AR )

ANMI BRI AN QUARTIR
PORSL WA TTAON

VRH - LIMITED COW WORK (Amateur/Youth)

ITOCE NOUET ALLTANCT,

SHOW: CowN Winterfest Show

CLASS:! #254-CoWNJNPWCH-JuniorWorkingCow-

1 Poinl Penalties:
- Loss of working advaniage
D - Failure to drive cow passed middte marker on second drive before lime expires
P - Warking oul of position
S - Slipping rein
\ - Over-bridled (per maneuver)
V- Oul of Irame (per maneuver)

A - Turning tail
E - Repealed blalanl disobadience

Bl im}
TR T

DATE: 11/22/2019
gﬂl-Pgttg_m_{gm;_c_@M.a 2 above othors who complel

| - Schooting after enlering he arena prior lo calling lof cow
K - Schooling horse belveen cows, il naw cow s awarded
1 Faiture Lo atlempt any parl of he class

H- Use of two hands (excepl in snalle bl or hackamore]

t orrogt!

E - Driving cow down the opposile fence {changing sides) 1 - More than one lingar between splil reins or any fingers between romal reins {excepl lwo rein)
3 Point Penaltles: ualification (DQ):
K - Knocking down the cow withoul having a working advanlage A - Abuse
L - Losing a cow while boxing H - Lameness
0 - Disrespect or misconduct
5 Point Penalties: G - llegal equpment
B - Spurring iniron! ol cinch F - Fall of horse‘rider
IC - Blaani disobedience 1 - Improper weslern attire
E - Use ol either hand to inslill fear/praise H- Leaving arena belore run is complele
10 Polnt Tenalty:
U - Unnalural Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse s Lail is obvious and consislently carried in an unnalural
TIRNIET N '(gx margiNer
e
RUN CONTENT
Each horse.tder leam  scared betvesn 3190 points a0d asknstica’ly begas ne ran W 2 scor of 7 pohs -1 1:2 Extromety PENALTIES
Poor. -1 Vary Poer, -12 Poar. 0 Carrect. + 172 Goad. + 1 Very Good. -1 1i2 Excatenl
Wwio #

BOXING DRIVE BOXING DRIVE | SCORE | OP
os.a | o& |oecor] ross | eve |oecor|posa| Eve |DEGOF|PoS s | EYE | DEGOF| poINTS | POINTS pomts| TOTAt
cnme |appeac] oiFe | ontL | APPEAL] OFF | CWTL | APPEAL| DIFF. CNTL | APPEAL| DIFF

Tie-Breaker
suna 1Y O
9 377 | covien i ! O O | ] i [35
4l [t72)th 210 10 1+l
PERA_IY
LONTENT
PENSLTY
TCNTERT
WA
NNALLY
CoNIEN]
saATY
CONTENT
HNALTY
CONTENT
PENATY N\
COATENT ( .
il —
& m i
% = [
JUDGE'S NAME (PRINTED): \) \ \)2)21\& JUDGE'S SIGNATURE:

L~

9

k&@m)from HSW




Show #112119: CoWN Winterfest Show (11/21/2019-11/24/2019)
252. CoWN JNPRNN: Junior Reining - Non Pro - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 101 Gus TREA RALLEN 72.00 9.00
2 377 DualMeCD Alfred And/Or Donna 69.00 8.00
3 146 SCRDUAL EDITION Briana Danielsen 69.00 7.00 Briana Danielsen
4 337 Smart Travelin Joe Casey Parker 68.00 6.00
5 348 Picos Cat Dona Ramsteck 63.50 5.00 Dona Ramsteck
6 318 W SHINING PEPTO SARAH MCGINNISS 58.00 4.00 SARAHMCGINNISS
7 371 Smokin Rey Dar Diane Steele 57.50 3.00
OP18 310 Hey SanKai George Logan 50.00 2.00
DQ 362 Frosty Fritz Miss Cindy Sharpe 0.00 0.00



AQHA

AMERICAN QUARTER
HOYRST ASSOOUTATTON

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - REINING

A NRSHA

NATHONAL RANCH AND
ICAR NICESE ALIANY

PATTERN 7

SHOW: CoWN Winterfest Show

CLASS: #252 - CoWN JNPRNN - Junior

DATE: 112212019

172 Point Penalties:

- Starting a circle or exiting a roiiback at a trol for up to wo slrides

- Delayed change of lead by one stride where the lead change is required by the pattern
description

- Faiture lo remaina mirimum of twenty feet from the wall of lence when approaching a slop
and‘or rolback

- Over-spinor under-spi uplo 1.8 tum

1 Point Penalties:

- Over-brdied {per manewver)

- Out of lrame (per maneuvér)

- Out of k234 in the cirtles. ligure eighls, or areund the end of he arera. This pendly is
cumulative and wil be deducied for each quarter of acircle the horse is out of lead

- Over or under spinning 1/810 14 tum

- Slipping rein

2 Point Penaities:

- Break of gail

- Freeze up in spins or roibacks

- Failufe lo slop or walk before execuling a lope depariure on Irol-n patiems

- Failure Io be in a lope pnor 1o the first marker on run-in patiemns

- Failue to completely pass the specilied marker before intiating a stop position
- Trolting beyond 2 strides, butless 1han 12 circle or 1.2 length of arena

5 Point Penalties:

- Spurnng in lront ol cinch

- Blatanl disobedience

- Use of efiher hand to instil fear/prase

10 Point Penalty:
- Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse's lail is obvious and consistertly carried in an unnaturat

manner in every maneuve)

Ofi-Pattern (OP): C tplace abave others who complele patiern correc

- Breaking patiem

- Inclusion of maneuver (i.e.. over or under spinning, backing more than wo strides)

- Repealed biatant disobedience

- Use of twa hards (excepl in snalfle it or hackamare)

- Morethan one finger beteeen spit reins of any fingess between ramal reins (except two rein)
- Trofting in excess of 1/2cirtle or 172 length of the arena

Disqualification (DQ):

- Abuse

- Lameness

- Disrespect or misconducl

- Hlegal equipment

- Fall of horse'nder

- Improper western allire

- Leaving arena before paltem is complete

MANUEVER SCORES

w/io # Each harseffider eam s scored bewveen 0-100 pois and submalically begss the iun win a score o 70 ponks — E
1172 Extremely Poor,-1Yery Poor, 12 Poor. 3 Canect, <12 Good. -1 Vety Good. +1 12 Excesent = E E = = i‘:"
1 2 3 4 5 7 8 9 0 122|325 8| =
Tie-Breaker| e | F b m
Maneuver Description 2GiLL ZCiRL Stop 3L Slop 3R ST&B ©
PENALTY Z Z (0
9 337 | couewr _ t! 4 ) . D ’ %
AN WANARAZE
HENRLTY
CONTENT
SENALTY

CORTENT \Xv

PENALTY ; ,

A
1

CORTENT

Y
_
7

FERALTY

CONTENT

J%,
’“T

ALty

CONTERT

PENALYY

CORTENT

SUDGE'S NAME (PRI

O Q\raz,\),
(

L A\
JUDM' /kijlf\i

Prlr(ed w&w*-lsw



AQHA

AAFRICAN QUARTIER

NRSHA

NTIONAL RANCH AND
SIVAKTIRSE ALUANLY

PATTERN 7

SHOW': CoWN Winterfest Show

CLASS: #252 - CoWN JNPRNN - Junior

VIO RS ASSOWOCENTTON

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - REINING DATE: 117222019
172 Point Penalties: 5 Poin Penalties:
- Siarting a circle of exiting a rollback 21 a trot lor up to twa sindes - Spurring in {ronl of cinch
- Delayed change ol lead by one slride where the lead change is requited by Lhe patem - Biatant disobedience

description

- Failure o remain a minimum of twenty feet lrom the wall of lence when approaching a siop
and'or roTback

- Ower-spinor under-spin up to 178 tum

1 Point Penalties:

- Qver-bridied (per maneuver)

- Out of [rame (per maneuver)

- Out of lead in the cirtles, figure eights, or around the end ol Lhe arena. This penalty i
cumulative and wil be deducled for each quarter of a circle lhe horse is oul of lead

~ Over or under spinning 1:8 1o 1/4 lum

- Skpping ren

2 Point Penalties:

- Break of gait

- Freeze up in spins or rolbacks

- Failure to stop or walk belore execuling a lope departure on trol-n patlerns

- Failure to be in a lope prior lo the first marker on run-in patierns

- Failure to completely pass the spectied marker beforeinliating a stop position
- Troiting beyond 2 strides, but less than 12 circle or 172 length of arena

- Use of elher hand to instil fear/prase

10 Polnt Penalty:
- Unnalural Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse's tai is obvious and consisterdly carned in an unratural
manner in every maneuver)

Oli-Pattern {OF): Cannot
- Breaking pattern

- Inchusion of maneuver {i.e.. over or under spinning, backing more than two strides)

- Repoeated blatant disobedience

-Use of two hands (exceptin snaffle bilor hackamore)

- More than one fingar between spli reins or any fingers between romal rens {excep! two rein)
- Trotiing in excess of 172 circle or 1:2 lengih of the arena

abave others who o et tiern correc

Disqualification (DQ}):

- Abuse

- Lameness

- Disrespect or misconduct

- lifegal equipment

- Fall of horsefrider

- lmproper western allire

« Leaving arena belore paltem is complete

MANUEVER SCORES
w/0 # Each horsedrider leam s scored behveen 0-100 poiks and auomarcaly begins Ine nn win a score d 70poas — E
.1 1/2 Extiemely Poor. - 1 Very Poor, -12 Paor.Q Carredt, 1.2 Good. +1Very Good. 1 12 Extelent = E E ‘—tl '-clcl "E
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0122|251 8 <
Tie-Breaker _ ' (p cs@|lgF| & | &
Maneuver Description| 20"L | Z0mL | Sep | 3L Sop | 3UZR | SIEB o
A Y = 0 |& V4
1 310 contenr | , !/2 —|‘/L ._l -— l ‘Zz _.\ VL ,.)I/Z - 1 }j'z
ALY SP’L
2 362 ConTENT m
PENALTY
3 377 contenr |~ \IZ -@ - ,/L + VZ = '/é 9 ’@ éq
PERALTY
Ll e N2A 2 IZA VAR A VA I, |72
sy | 1Y Loy L
s | o =1 194 =1 - % 72 -7z |- V2 7 15
oy |5
5
6 318 conrent |~ \ -] _,] -\ -] ) -1 ) 6 Cé
aary (WY Z
7 348 corenr | 1 j—L k - IXJ‘E 8 - f/z g = ‘ L—, (g;.s
Vi
8 | 146 :,\T‘ rZANAZIEEASAINAS w&/ o9
ENT i - 7 ; - e - — e .
s Z Z Z / 2 ¢ . e
JUDGE'S NAME (PRINTED): \) \D D\\Y m\'q JUDGE'S SIGNATURK:
\ S

Pﬂntﬂ'omjw



Place Backi#

Show #112119: CoWN Winterfest Show (11/21/2019-11/24/2019)

253. CoWN JNPTRL: Junior Trail - Non Pro - Shown:

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

10

Owner's Name

1

O W 0 N O O h”h W N

-

348
101
377
318
337
146
371
373
310
362

Picos Cat

Gus

Dual Me CD

W SHINING PEPTO
Smart Travelin Joe
SCR DUAL EDITION
Smokin Rey Dar
Xtra Step Chic

Hey San Kai

Frosty Fritz Miss

Dona Ramsteck
TREA R ALLEN
Alfred And/Or Donna
SARAH MCGINNISS
Casey Parker

Briana Danielsen
Diane Steele

Haley Stephan
George Logan

Cindy Sharpe

73.00
67.50
66.50
66.00
66.00
66.00
65.00
63.50
60.00
57.50

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Dona Ramsteck

SARAH MCGINNISS

Briana Danielsen



AQHA

AMIRICAN QUARTLR
HORSE ASSOUIATION

A

NATIONAL RARCIT ANTI
STOCN HORSE 4* ) (ANCP

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - TRAIL

SHOW: CoWN Winterfest Show

CLASS:#253 - CoWN JNPTRL - Junior Trail - on

Drn

DATE: 11/23/2019

= Incorrect or break of gak at walk or Irot for two strides or less

- Both front or hind feal in a single-siride space ala wak or{rol

- Skipping over or failing to step inlo requirad space

= Incorrect number of sirides, 1 specified

- One or fwo steps on mount/dismount on/or graund tie (excepl shilting to
balance)

- Splitlog in lopa over

3Polnt Panatties:

- Wrang lead or out of lbad

- Draped reins

- Break of gait at lope

~ Break of gait at walk or trot for more than fwo (2) strides

- Three lo lour Slaps on maunt'dismount on ground lie

m Point P _FI' 3 - P):_Cannot ve othorg m|
- Over-bridlad {per maneuver) ~ Spurring in {ront o cinch pattern correctly
~Out of frame {per maneuver) - Blalant discbedience « Breaking pattem
- Each hit, bile, or slepping on a log, cone, plant or any component of the - Use of either hand to nstik fearipraise = 3rd relusal
cbslacle = Knocking over, stepping out of, of falling olf of art obstacle - Repeated blatant disobedience

- Dropping an objec! required to be carried

- 1stor 2nd cumulalive refusal

- Letling go of gale

- § or more steps on mount'dismount or ground fia

10 Point Penatty;

- Umalwral Ranch Horsa Appearance (Horse's lail Is obvious

and consistently carded in an unnatgral manner in avery
manetiver)

- Failura to dally and remain dallied during tho drag

- Use of lwo hands {except in snalfle bit or hackamore}

- More than ong finger between spiit reins or any fingers
between romal reins

Disgualification (DG}

- Abuse

- lamenass

- Disrespact or misconduct

- lliegal equipment

- Fal of horse/rider

- Improper weslem attire

- Leaving arena before patiem is complete

JUDGE'S NAME (PRINTED): -b*’\“\“

JUDGE'S SIGNATURE:

OBSTACLE SCORES
Each hovseitider eam & scured between 0-100 points and aulomatically begins the 1A with 8 Score of 70 points =
wio # 1 172 Extromely Poat, -1 Very Poor, 112 Por, 0 Correds, +112 Good, <1 Very Good, £1 1/2 Excetent celen] . £
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 § 2/52) 8 k
A (=4 E E E [ o
Tie-Breaker 5 Ly =1 3 | “7 ; o 2 | & g
Obstacle Description| ¢, 1 ancoy] Tend T Ve [Tamp] Side |80 L
PENALTY = ?3 ]
1 348 CONTENT 174) .{.I/z 4 l/z 4(lz élh -”{4‘ kl}z' 0
PaIRTY 33 I
2 310 CONTENT f‘,z *'ﬁ a’/z @ -.t _.‘ ,.lk -~ l ‘4 w
PENALTY i 3 ,L
3 337 CONTENT @ @ - /2 @ |41 I?. @ {O @ q é«é
PENALTY l . 3 ;
4 101 COMIENT w @ @ , f-.f/z +l -0 =+ I‘!z @ L, [ﬁ? /1 »
PBNALTY ’ 3 !
5| 32 [T =1, [ “ihl o 10 [~ | % q 6‘74 .
PEMALTY i ‘ ( .
6 377 CoNTENT @ — \ @ ﬂﬂ ,.”,L @ 4 lh @ 3 lw‘é
PENATY S 5 R 6 .
A 7 772 /R KA N T R ) :
: I 0w |?
P 1M o P [P 10 TR, W[ [ D

M,,_-

PTINED TTONT FSWY



AQHA

AMERICAN QUARTLR
HORSE ASNOCIATION

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE -

NATIONAL BARVCIT ANTY
BIOTK HORSE AL IANCF

A

TRAIL

SHOW: CoWN Winterfest Show

CLASS:#253- CoWN JNPTRL - Junior Trail -

Pro

|

e e
1Point Penaltiss:
- Over-brided (per manewer)

- Oul of frame (per maneuver)

obslacle
- Incorrect or break of gait atwalk or trot lor two strides or loss

= Dropping an objact required lo be carried

DATE: 11/23/2019
1-P, P} th

5 Point Penaliies: n W
- Spurring in front of cinch
- Blatani disobsdience - Breakdng patiern
= Each h#t, bite, or stepping on & log, cone, plant or any component of the - Usaof aither hand lo instil fearpraise = 3rd rafusal
~ Knocking over, slepping out of, or falling ol of an obslacle - Repoaled blatan! disobedience

- Failure to daly and remain dallied during the drag

- Both fronl or hind leat in a single-siride space al a wak or trot - 1s1or 2nd cumulative refusal - Use of two hands (except in snalfle bit or hatkamore)
- SKipping over or faiing to step inlo required space - Letting go of gale ~More than ong finger balween spit relrs or any ingers
- Incorract number of slrides, i specified - § or more sleps on mount/dismount or ground tia between romal reins
- One or two steps on mount/dismount on/or ground lie (excep! shilling to
balancs) 10 Paint Ponatty: Disqu lon {D
- Splil fog in lope over = Unnatiral Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse's lail is obvious| - Abusa
and consistently carried In an unnalural manner in every -Lameness
3 Polnt Penalties: maneuver) - Disrespect or misconduct
-Wrong Iead or out of lead - llogal equipment
~Draped reing = Fall ol horse/rider
- Break of gak al lope - Improper weastem atlice
- Break of gal al walk or trot for more than two (2} strides - Leaving arena before patiern i complte
LThree o four staps en mount/dismount on ground lig
OBSTACLE SCORES
Each horse't det wam is scored betweon 0-100 points and automatcaly begins the nin with & scors of 70 points =
wio # =1 172 Extramely Poar, -1 Very Peor, 122 Poar, 0 Corredt, + 42 Good, 1 Very Good, +1 112 Exosllent e | & =
=z w
1 2 3 4 5 8 7 8 9 10 |82 g’é g E
o w w -
1w - o ('8
TieBreaker] < W 3 D \ T 3 Lo ]
Obstacle Desmp“on ] ,(,:\(. 'é‘u\_i'ﬁ(__ 1 e & E;,i & “ Duma -‘1- C;\‘v,‘\t f'_? i
%
eonty 1] l ) ’ 3 G G 3/
O e N A AN R A AR AR éf
PENALTY ] i Z
10 318 CONTENT @ - l t’l& @ @ 'l/z @ ’_\ éé
PENALTY
CONTENT
PENALTY
CONTENT
PENALTY
CONTENT
PENALTY
CONTENT
PENACTY
CONTENT
PENALTY
CONTENT
[3H
JUDGE'S NAME (PRINTED): ’\B c\(‘ \\ JUDGE'S SIGNATURE: t l/“ ; Q\/
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Show #112119: CoWN Winterfest Show (11/21/20191 1/24/2019)
251. CoWN JNPPLS: Junior Pleasure - Non Pro - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 348 Picos Cat Dona Ramsteck 7350 11.00 Dona Ramsteck
2 101 Gus TREA R ALLEN 71.50 10.00
3 377 DualMeCD Alfred And/Or Donna 70.00 9.00
4 371 Smokin Rey Dar Diane Steele 70.00 8.00
§ 337 Smart Travelin Joe Casey Parker 69.00 7.00
6 318 W SHINING PEPTO SARAH MCGINNISS 68.50 6.00 SARAHMCGINNISS
7 373 Xtra Step Chic Haley Stephan 66.00 5.00
8 198 Cats Cross Doc Teagan Elizabeth Joseph 61.50 4.00
9 362 Frosty Fritz Miss Cindy Sharpe 57.50 3.00
OP110 146 SCRDUALEDITION Briana Danielsen 70.00 2.00 Briana Danielsen
OP111 310 Hey San Kai George Logan 62,50 1.00



40

7

AQHA & | NRS;“]\:KERN ISHOW: CoWN Winterfest Show

AMERICAN QUARTER STOTTIORSE ALLANCE Ia_nss: #251 - COWN JNPPLS - Junior Pleasure -
HORSE ASSOCIATION _Non Pro

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - RANCHRIDING  [pATE: _ r1r4a01e

10 Polol Panaity:
- Over-bridiad (per maneuver) - Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance (Horee's tal is otvlaus and congistently camied in an unnalural manner
- Out of frame (per maneuver) in every maneuver)
- Too slow {per maneuver)
-Break of gait at wak 1 L LA
-Trot for two (2) strides of less - Broaking patiem _
- Leaving arena balore pattern is complele
3 Polnt Pensities: - Repeated blalant disobedience
-Wrong laad or out of laad - Usa of two hands {except in snaffia bit or hackamore)
=« Draped reing - Mora than ona finger betwean spit reins or any fingars betwoen romal reins
- Break of gait at lope
-Break of gall at wak of tret for more than two (2) strides Disousiificstion (D)
- Out of lead or css-caniaring mora than twa strides when changing leads - Abuse
- Trotting more than three strides when making a simpie (ead change -Lameness
- Disrespect or misconduct
§ Point Penaitios: - Niegal equipment
- Spurrng In front of cinch - Fal of horse/dder
- Blatant disobediance - Improper wastem allie
-Use of either hand to instll fearfpralse - Leaving arena befors patiern is complete
MANEUVER SCORES =
wio # Each horsardertaam Is scored between 0-100 poiks and aisomatcaly begis the rua with asoore ol 70 points = w | &
1112 Extremly Paar, 1 Very Poor, -2 Pecr, 0 Carmect, +122 Goad, 1 Very Good, +1 42 Excallert 5 3 % E i E
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AMERICAN QUARTLR
HORSE ASSOCIATION
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PATTERN
NRSHA

WATHON AL TAREH AND
STOCK TIONSE ALLIANCT

CoWN Winterfest Show

n Pra

#251 - CoWN JNPPLS - Junior Pleasure -

y 11/24/2019

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - RANCH RIDING

10 Point Penaity; .
- Overbndied (per manouves) ~ Unnahural Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse's tal Is obvious and consistenty camied In an unnaural manner

- Out-of frame (par manawer) in every maneuver)
«Too ghow {per maneuver)
-Bfadtdwilalmk Dfi-Patlem (OP): Cannot piiCga00Va
- Trot lor two (2) strides or lese -Breaking patie
- Leaving arena belore pattem 1 complete
- Repeaied blatant disobediance

3 Polt Penaltieo:
- Wrong fead orout of lead - Use of two hands {except in snatiie bit or hackemora}

- Draped tolns - More than one finger batwean spit reins or any fingers between romal reins
-Break of galtal pe
«Brask of ait at wak of trot for moro than two {2) strides Disgualitication (DQ):
« Out of lead or cross-cantering mora than two stiides when changing leads - Abuse
«Trotiing mora than three strides when making a simple Jead change -Lamenoss
- Disrespact or misconduet
§ Polnt Penpities: - llegal aquipment
- Spuring Invfront of cinch - Fall of horsa/ider
- Blatant disobedience - Improper westem altie
-Use of ather hand to instll faar/pralse - Leaving arana before pattem is camplete
MANEUVER SCORES
Wi ¥ Each horsehidar Leam 15 s00rd batweon 0-100 pairts and automaticaly begits the unwkh ascom ol 70 points EE|E w E
-1 172 Extremely Poar, -1 Very Poor, -2 Poor, 0 Comrect, +12 Bod, +1 Very Good, 1 ¥2 Excallent §§ %5 [ E
Tie-Breaker s@|@P |2
Manesuver Description|f W) [Tt g;-&j ISv2R kel | Lo ge J @ LITipk X3S 5
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